
Shasta High School
Home of the Wolves

Cross Country 2024
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Friday Aug. 30 Bill Springhorn Invitational Shasta College 10:00 a.m.
Friday Sept. 13 Mt Shasta Invitational Shastice Park 1:00 p.m.
Friday Sept. 20 Black Butte Invite Orland 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday Oct. 2 EAL/SRL Center Meet* Foothill 3:30 p.m.
Friday Sept. 27 Grizzly Invitational Oak Knoll GC, Oregon 3:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 11 West Valley Invitational West Valley 3:30 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 19 Chico Autum Invitational Hooker Oak 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday Oct. 23 EAL/SRL Center Meet* Chico/PV 3:30 p.m.
Thursday Nov. 7 League  Championships Foothill 2:00 p.m.
Thursday Nov. 14 NSCIF Finals West Valley 2:00 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 30 CIF State Finals Fresno TBA

League Meets*

Head Coach: Scott Tyler Shasta High School
Assistant Coach: Alison Vild 2500 Eureka Way
Principal: Shane Kikut Redding CA, 96001

Phone 241-4161, Fax 241-9571
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